Phone (440) 974-8888
Fax 800-841-8003
1
Installation Instructions
6391308 8 Function Switch Panel
—continued inside
The 6391308 control system is a modular switch

3&7 CLK
4&8 5Vdc
Switch Type Key:
M = Momentary
2  = Off_On1
3  = Off_On1_On2
SW2
SW5 (  M  )
3035624, Master Switch Module
SW1
Switch Functions/Legends
SW6 (  2  )
SW5
SW6
SW7 (  M  )
SW8 (  M  )
SW7
SW8SW4
SW3
SW6
SW5
SW8
SW7
SW1 (  2  )
SW2 (  2  )
SW1
SW2
SW3 (  2  )
SW4 (  2  )
SW3
SW4
J1
TERM
4-Wire
ORIG
5-Wire
ONE SYSTEM GROUND
PER DATA CABLE
(Installed at any one location)
Static
Ground
Phone (440) 974-8888
Fax 800-841-8003
6
Switch Panel System 6391308 Program Logic
SYSTEM COMPONENTS:
(1) 3035624  Switch Module, 8-Posi�on SP73 So�ware & Buyer’s Label
(1) 3035625  Power Module
(1) 3035626  20-Pin Connector with twenty 12” blunt cut wires
(1) 3035627  8-Pin Connector with five 12” blunt cut wires for Data & System Ground
(1) 3035628  8-Pin Connector with four 12” blunt cut wires for Data
(1) 3035629  Generic Legend Kit
3035624 SWITCH MODULE ASSIGNMENTS:
Sw1 Latching    (Off_On1)
Sw2 Latching    (Off_On1)
Sw3 Latching    (Off_On1)
Sw4 Latching    (Off_On1)
Sw5 Momentary or Latching  (Mty or Off-On1), I5 Controlled
Sw6 Latching    (Off_On1)
Sw7 Momentary or Latching  (Mty or Off-On1), I7 Controlled
Sw8 Momentary or Latching  (Mty or Off-On1), I8 Controlled
3035625 Power Module INPUT ASSIGNMENTS:
I1,Mod1 – Igni�on    (12Vdc = True)
I5,Mod1 – Make Sw5 Latching  (12Vdc = True)
I7,Mod1 – Make Sw7 Latching  (12Vdc = True)
I8,Mod1 – Make Sw8 Latching  (12Vdc = True)
3035625 Power Module OUTPUT ASSIGNMENTS:
O1,Mod1 – Switch 1 Output
O2,Mod1 – Switch 3 Output